
BIG CAT'S

Big Cat's Extras! syrups, alternative milks, & espresso shots = .75        whipped topping, caramel and chocolate drizzle = .25

COLD BREWED COFFEE

AMERICANO

LATTE

MACCHIATO

MOCHA

3.00/3.50

3.25/3.75

4.25/5.00

4.25/5.00

4.75/5.25










CHAI LATTE

GOURMET HOT COCOA

MILK STEAMERS

ICED REFRESHERS 

FRUIT SMOOTHIE

BOTTLED WATER

FRUIT JUICE

BIG CAT'S BK SANDWICH

CRUST-LESS QUICHE

BAKED OATS

YOGURT PARFAIT

FRESH FRUIT CUP

5.50

5.00

3.50

3.25

3.00

rolled oats, cinnamon, brown sugar, and love

PASTRIES Selections vary daily

seasonal fresh fruit

variety berries, yogurt, granola

Vegetarian Gluten Free

HOUSE/DECAF COFFEE            

FRENCH PRESS

POUR OVER

AMERICANO

LATTE

MACCHIATO

MOCHA

CAPPUCINO - 8 0Z

ESPRESSO - 2 OZ

HOMEMADE XL MUFFINS

FRESHLY BAKED SCONES

DELICIOUS DESSERT BARS

IN-HOUSE JUMBO COOKIES

FEATURED SWEET TREATS

3.50

3.00

2.75-3.75

2.75

Prices vary

2.50/3.00

3.00/3.50

3.00/3.50

2.75/3.25

3.75/4.25

3.75/4.25

4.25/4.75

3.25

2.25

COFFEE & ESPRESSO

COLD BREWS

TEA - LOOSE LEAF
EARL GREY

GREEN TEA

JASMINE

ROOIBOS CHAI

LEMON GINGER GREEN

SEASONAL TEA BLENDS

POT OF TEA

2.75/3.25/3.75

2.75/3.25/3.75

2.75/3.25/3.75

2.75/3.25/3.75

2.75/3.25/3.75

 3.00/3.50/4.00

5.00




12oz/16oz

16oz/20oz

OTHER DRINKS 12oz/16oz/20oz
3.75/4.25/4.75

 3.00/3.50/  --    

 2.50/3.00/  --    

  --  /4.00/4.50

 --  /5.00/5.75

1.25

1.75

12oz/16oz/20oz

iced or hot

caffeinated

BREAKFAST
egg, cheese and sausage on select bread

egg, cheese  and your favorites

premium roasted beans premium organic tea selections available iced & hot

(563) 261-7458Give us a call!
101 West Mississippi Drive - Muscatine, IA

in-house only

variety



BIG CAT'S
CRANBERRY & TOASTED PECAN           

CHERRY & ROASTED WALNUT

ROSEMARY & TOASTED ALMOND

BUFFALO CHICKEN 

SWANKY ROAST BEEF

AVOCADO VEGGIE

BIG CAT'S FEATURE SANDWICHES

CHICKEN SALAD LETTUCE CUP

3.50

3.50

3.50/5.50

1.10













Vegetarian Gluten Free

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES Half/Whole

GREENS & FRUIT SIDE SALAD

GREENS & VEGGIE SIDE SALAD

SOUP OF THE DAY

BIG CAT'S CHIPS

delicious soups made special for you -cup/bowl

seasonal fruit, cheese, toasted nuts over fresh salad w/select dressing

seasonal vegetables, cheese, toasted nuts over fresh salad w/select dressing

add a cup of soup or side salad 
  Half +$3.00 Whole +$2.50

4.75/7.75

4.75/7.75

4.75/7.75

4.75/7.75

5.25/8.25

4.50/7.50

Prices vary

4.25




SALADS, SOUPS & SIDES

homemade chicken salad, toasted pecans, dried cranberry, & wheat berry bread

homemade chicken salad, roasted walnut, dried cherries, & wheat berry bread

homemade chicken salad, rosemary, toasted almonds, & wheat berry bread

homemade chicken salad, buffalo sauce, diced celery, provolone, & wheat berry bread

smashed avocado & garlic, red onion, veggies, herb majo, provolone, & wheat berry bread

roast beef, swanky sauce, red onion, lettuce, mozzarella, & marble rye bread

served on fresh lettuce 

Big Cat's will feature a favorite on Fridays

Thank you for choosing 
BIG CAT'S CAFE

where friends become family

(563) 261-7458Give us a call!
101 West Mississippi Drive - Muscatine, IA

https://www.facebook.com/bigcatsmuscatine
https://www.instagram.com/bigcatsmuscatine/?hl=en

