BIG CAT'S

COFFEE & ESPRESSO premium roasted beans	<u>12oz/16oz</u>	TEA - LOOSE LEA premium organic tea selections a	_
HOUSE/DECAF COFFEE	2.50/3.00	EARL GREY	2.75/3.25/3.75
FRENCH PRESS	3.00/3.50	GREEN TEA	2.75/3.25/3.75
POUR OVER	3.00/3.50	JASMINE	2.75/3.25/3.75
AMERICANO	2.75/3.25	ROOIBOS CHAI	2.75/3.25/3.75
LATTE	3.75/4.25	LEMON GINGER GREEN	2.75/3.25/3.75
MACCHIATO	3.75/4.25	SEASONAL TEA BLENDS	3.00/3.50/4.00
мосна	4.25/4.75	POT OF TEA in-house only	5.00
CAPPUCINO - 8 0Z	3.25		
ESPRESSO - 2 OZ	2.25	OTHER DRINKS	<u>12oz/16oz/20oz</u>
COLD BREWS	<u>16oz/20oz</u>	CHAI LATTE iced or hot	3.75/4.25/4.75
OOLD DIVENS		GOURMET HOT COCOA	3.00/3.50/
COLD BREWED COFFEE	3.00/3.50	MILK STEAMERS	2.50/3.00/
AMERICANO	3.25/3.75	ICED REFRESHERS caffeinate	d /4.00/4.50
LATTE	4.25/5.00	FRUIT SMOOTHIE	/5.00/5.75
MACCHIATO	4.25/5.00	BOTTLED WATER	1.25
MOCHA	4.75/5.25	FRUIT JUICE variety	1.75

Big Cat's Extras! syrups, alternative milks, & espresso shots = .75 🖈 whipped topping, caramel and chocolate drizzle = .25

BREAKFAST		PASTRIES Selections vary daily \checkmark		
BIG CAT'S BK SANDWICH egg, cheese and sausage on select bread	5.50	HOMEMADE XL MUFFINS 3.50		
CRUST-LESS QUICHE egg, cheese and your favorites	5.00	FRESHLY BAKED SCONES 3.00		
egg, cheese and your favorites BAKED OATS	7.50	DELICIOUS DESSERT BARS 2.75-3.75		
rolled oats, cinnamon, brown sugar, and love	3.50	IN-HOUSE JUMBO COOKIES 2.75		
YOGURT PARFAIT V variety berries, yogurt, granola	3.25	FEATURED SWEET TREATS Prices vary		
FRESH FRUIT CUP V Seasonal fresh fruit	3.00			





BIG CAT'S

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES * add a cup of soup or side salad * Half +\$3.00 Whole +\$2.50 CRANBERRY & TOASTED PECAN homemade chicken salad, toasted pecans, dried cranberry, & wheat berry bread	Half/Whole 4.75/7.75
CHERRY & ROASTED WALNUT homemade chicken salad, roasted walnut, dried cherries, & wheat berry bread	4.75/7.75
ROSEMARY & TOASTED ALMOND homemade chicken salad, rosemary, toasted almonds, & wheat berry bread	4.75/7.75
BUFFALO CHICKEN homemade chicken salad, buffalo sauce, diced celery, provolone, & wheat berry bread	4.75/7.75
SWANKY ROAST BEEF roast beef, swanky sauce, red onion, lettuce, mozzarella, & marble rye bread	5.25/8.25
AVOCADO VEGGIE V smashed avocado & garlic, red onion, veggies, herb majo, provolone, & wheat berry bread	4.50/7.50
BIG CAT'S FEATURE SANDWICHES Big Cat's will feature a favorite on Fridays	Prices vary
CHICKEN SALAD LETTUCE CUP served on fresh lettuce	4.25

SALADS, SOUPS & SIDES

GREENS & FRUIT SIDE SALAD V GET seasonal fruit, cheese, toasted nuts over fresh salad w/select dressing	3.50
GREENS & VEGGIE SIDE SALAD V GREENS & vegetables, cheese, to a sted nuts over fresh salad w/select dressing	3.50
SOUP OF THE DAY delicious soups made special for you -cup/bowl	3.50/5.50
RIG CAT'S CHIPS	1.10





Thank you for choosing

BIG CAT'S CAFE

where friends become family





Give us a call! (563) 261-7458 101 West Mississippi Drive - Muscatine, IA